PURE LIVING GRAS®

Technical Datasheet

Application

Yarn
Pile height

Stitches/m1
Gauge

Stitches/m2

Pile weight/m2
Total weight/m2

Landscaping

9.000/22 PE+PP
+ 47mm

+ 220
3/8

+23.100

+2.135g
+3.145g

Yarn quality

Backing structure

Water permeability
Roll width
Roll length

Fire retardancy
rating

UV stability

Free of lead and cadmium
According to REACH norm

PP + SBR latex, with drainage
holes

60 I/min/m2

400cm / 200cm

+20m

Efl-s1 according to EN 13501-1

8 years






