

Ibiza

## **Technical Datasheet**

Application	Landscaping	Yarn quality	Free of lead and cadmium According to REACH norm
Yarn	9.000/22 PE+PP		-
Pile height	± 47mm	Backing structure	PP + SBR latex, with drainage
			holes
Stitches/m1	± 220	Water permeability	60 l/min/m2
Gauge	3/8	Roll width	400cm / 200cm
		Roll length	± 20 m
Stitches/m2	± 23.100		
		Fire retardancy rating	Efl-s1 according to EN 13501-1
Pile weight/m2 Total weight/m2	± 2.135 g ± 3.145 g	UV stability	8 years
····	= = · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- ,